Nr

Klubb
1 Njard
2 Njard
3 Njard
4 Njard
5 Bygdg
6 Bygdg
7 Bygdg
8 Bygdg
9 Bygdg
10 Bygdg

11 Stavanger
12 Stavanger

13 Molde
14 Molde
15 Oslo
16 Ngttergy
17 Nogttergy
18 BSI

19 BSI

20 BSI

21 BSI

22 BSI

23 BSI

24 Bergen
25 Bergen
26 Bergen
27 Bergen
28 Bergen
29 Bergen
30 Bergen
31 Bergen
32 Bergen
33 Bergen
34 Bergen
35 Bergen
36 Bergen
37 Bergen
38 Bergen
39 Bergen

Etternavn
Lundblad
Buzinkay
Hillestad

Dossou-Gouin

Fjermestad
Edin
Haugan
Kolbjgrnsen
Ruud
Myklebust
Eeg
Krasikovas
Farstad
Hazes
Eliassen
Geelmuyden
Nordli
Roald
Sakseid
Peter
Broch
Levorsen
Grindheim
Utne
Alfheim
Bergh
Wergeland
Stormark
Tellnes
Geitung
Dymbe
Kjellevold
Tredal
Vonen
Osnes
Karlsen
Milac
Vonen
Ertzeid

Senior menn

Fornavn
Lasse
Akos
Ludvig

Axel

Tord

Erik

Max Henrik
Endre

Emil

Hans Magne

Svend Markus

Tomas

Hakon Kolden

Luuk
Ferdinand
Elan
Jyvind
Kevin F
Per Gunnar
Johan
Tarjei
Alexander
Torje
Bendik
Fabian
Casper
Odin
Jorgen
Jesper
Tomas
Simen
Patrick
William
Sindre
Berge
Knut Martin
Dino
Joakim
Thomas

Fpdselsar

1976
1974
1988
1998
1996
1998
1998
1967
1998
1998
2000
1984
1998
1997
1998
1999
1999

1994
1999
1995
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999

2000

1996

37
22

10
18
37
35
99
22
37
99

22
13
11
99
99
99
65
99
65
20
99
16
18
12
46
33
48
99
41
20
99
48
59
99
99
99
99



Nr

Klubb
1 Njard
2 Molde
3 Bygdg
4 Bygdg
5 Stavanger
6 Stavanger
7 Stavanger
8 Stavanger
9 Bergen
10 Bergen
11 Bergen
12 Bergen
13 Bergen
14 Bergen
15 BSI

Etternavn
Aschehoug
Molka-Danielsen
Diliunaite
Kaminski
Hillestad

Berger
Kasikovieme
Winkler-Hebnes
Kuo

Mijeldheim
Moberg

Osland
Pettersen
Bauge

Hanevik

Senior kvinner

Fornavn
Irina

Judith
Kamile
Maria

Malin

Synne Helen
Gryta

Silvia

Islin

Thea

Hanne Sofie Noraas
Teresa

Ida

Dagny Helen
Julie

Fpdselsar
1985

1999
1995
2000
1999
1982
1980
2000
1999
1998

1998



Ranking

23
12

23
14
49
49
49

16
20

38
27



Nr

Klubb

1 Njard

2 Njard

3 Njard

4 Njard

5 Njard

6 Bygdg

7 Bygdg

8 Bygdg

9 Bygdg
10 Bygdg
11 Bygdg
12 Bygdg
13 Bygdg
14 Bygdg
15 Stavanger
16 Molde
17 Molde
18 Oslo
19 Ngttergy
20 Ngttergy
21 Ngttergy
22 Bergen
23 Bergen
24 Bergen
25 Bergen
26 Bergen
27 Bergen
28 Bergen
29 Bergen

Etternavn
Andersen
Moulin
Dahle
Bull-Berg
Gouin
Flgttre
Sgrum
Reaeder
Fjermestad
Edin
Haugan
Ruud
Bendiksen
Myklebust
Eeg
Farstad
Hazes
Eliassen
Geelmuyden
Nordli
Qverby
Alfheim
Wergeland
Stormark
Tellnes
Geitung
Dymbe
Karlsen
Kobben

Junior gutter

Fornavn
William
Viktor
Bo

Johann Andreas

Axel

Jan Rasmus Fabian

Jens

Anton

Tord

Erik

Max Henrik
Emil F.
Casper M
Hans Magne

Svend Markus

Hakon Kolden
Luuk
Ferdinand
Elan

@yvind
Halvor
Fabian

Odin

Jorgen
Jesper
Tomas
Simen

Knut Martin
Max

Fgdselsar
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1996
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
2000
1998
1997
1998
1999
1999
2001
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
1996

2000?



Ranking

27
13
27
27

30
21

10
17

23
19
22
11

30
45
45

16
14
19
17
11

45



Nr

Klubb
1 Bygdg
2 Stavanger
3 Bergen
4 Bergen
5 Bergen
6 Bergen

Etternavn
Diliunaite
Hillestad
Kuo
Mjeldheim
Moberg
Bauge

Junior jenter
Fornavn
Kamile
Malin
Islin
Thea
Hanne Sofie Noraas
Dagny Helen

Fgdselsar
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
1998



Ranking

10

19



Nr

Klubb
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Njard
Bygdg
Bygdg
Bygdg
14 Bygdg
15 Bygdg
16 Bygdg
17 Bygdg
18 Stavanger
19 Stavanger
20 Molde
21 Oslo

22 Ngttergy
23 Ngttergy
24 Ngtterpy
25 Ngttergy
26 Kristiansund
27 Bergen
28 Bergen
29 Bergen
30 Bergen
31 Bergen
32 Bergen
33 Bergen
34 Bergen
35 Bergen
36 Bergen
37 Bergen
38 Bergen
39 Ngttergy
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Etternavn
Andersen
Heiervang
Olkvam
Dahlbo
Moulin
Dahle
Bull-Berg
Westgaard
Reitan
Rivertz
Storm-Gran
Stoknes
Flattre
Sgrum
Reeder
Klavenes
Bendiksen
Eeg

Meling
Hazes
VOKES-Brobakken
Draugedalen
Geelmuyden
LUNDE Nordli
Qverby
Wilmot
Tredal
Stormark
Dallas
Breimo
Vaardal-Lunde
Kjeldsen
Solvang
Stormark
Tellnes
Geitung
Dymbe
Alfheim
Sommernes

Kadett gutter

Fornavn
William
Elias

Ole Magnus
Benjamin
Viktor

Bo

Johann Andreas
Morten
Mathias
Tinius
Joachim
Samuel K
Jan Rasmus Fabian
Jens

Anton
Andreas
Casper M
Svend Markus
Victor

Kick
Marcus
Elias

Elan

Jyvind
Halvor
Benjamin
William
Christoffer
Mathias
Magnus
Jon

Herman
Daniel
Jgrgen
Jesper
Tomas
Simen
Fabian
Herman E

Fgdselsar
2000
2001
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
1999
1999
1999
2002
1999
2000
2002
2001
2002
2003
1999
1999
2001
2002

20017

2002?

2002?

2002?

2000?

20017
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2001



Ranking

18
27
18

9

8
10
13
15
21
45
69
44

7
12

2
23
36
11
69
18
22
69
27
23
69
27
69
45
69
69
36
69
69
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Nr

Klubb
1 Bygdg
2 Bygdg
3 Stavanger
4 Stavanger
5 Bergen
6 Bergen

Etternavn
Diliunaite
Ruud
Hillestad
Berger
Kuo
Mijeldheim

Kadett jenter

Fornavn
Kamilie
Kaja Friis
Malin
Synne Helen
Islin

Thea

Fgdselsar
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
1999



Ranking
4
19
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Ny

Klubb
1 Njard
2 Njard
3 Njard
4 Njard
5 Njard
6 Njard
7 Njard
8 Njard
9 Njard
10 Bygdg
11 Bygdg
12 Bygdg
13 Bygdg
14 Bygdg
15 Stavanger
16 Stavanger
17 Molde
18 Oslo
19 Ngttergy
20 Ngttergy
21 Ngttergy
22 Ngttergy

23 Kristiansund

24 Bergen
25 Bergen
26 Bergen
27 Bergen
28 Bergen
29 Bergen
30 Bergen
31 Ngttergy

Etternavn
Heiervang
Olkvam
Dahlbo
Burum-Auensen
Ind
Hodne-Tandberg
Westgaard
Reitan

Wallle
Klavenes
Storm-Gran
Stoknes
Gulbrandsen
Ruud

Meling
Bakke
Hazes
Volkes-Brobakken
Draugedalen
Qverby
Lundberg
Draugedalen
Wilmot
Stormark
Dallas
Breimo
Jiestad
Dyrseth
Nordtveit
Hlynsson
Sommernes

U15 gutter

Fornavn
Elias

Ole Magnus
Benjamin
Alexander
Jonathan
Otto
Morten
Mathias
Henrik
Andreas
Joachim
Samuel K
Gilbert
Kaja F
Victor
Alexander |
Kick
Marcus
Elias
Halvor
Sondre
Emil
Benjamin
Christoffer
Mathias
Magnus
Vebjgrn
Brage
Mikkel
Hrafn
Herman E

Fgdselsar
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2004
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
2005
2002

2002?

2002?

2002?
2002
2001
2002

2002?
2001



Ranking

13

22
25

17
25
10
25
17
17

49
13
13

10
22
49
49

49
49
49

49
49
49



Nr

Klubb
1 Njard
2 Njard
3 Njard
4 Njard
5 Njard
6 Njard
7 Bygdg
8 Stavanger
9 Stavanger
10 Nogttergy
11 Ngttergy
12 Ngttergy
13 Ngttergy
14 Bergen
15 Bergen

Etternavn
Burum-Aunesen
Ind
Hodne-Tandberg
Buzinkay
Gothlin

Walle

Hoff

Bakke
Krasikovas
Draugedalen
Draugedalen
Mathisen
Lundberg
Eikanger
Neevdal

U13 gutter

Fornavn
Alexander
Jonathan
Otto

Aron
Gustav
Henrik
Erik AC
Alexander |
Emilis
Elias

Emil
Kasper Heiberg
Sondre
Olav
Daniel

Fgdselsar
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2002
2003
2003



Ranking

8
22
25

25
25
25
13
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Nr

Klubb
1 Bygdg
2 Bergen
3 Bergen
4 Bergen
5 Bergen
6 Bergen
7 Bergen

Etternavn
Nyquist Zonno
Wen
Tengesdal
Ageyeva
Sgraas

Moen
Hodneland

U13 jenter
Fornavn
Julia
Jiayi
Vilde
Maria
Louise
Andrea
Solveig

Fpdselsar

2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003



Ranking



Nr

Klubb
1 Bygdg
2 Stavanger
3 Bergen
4 Bergen
5 Bergen
6 Bergen
7 Bergen
8 Bergen
9 Bergen
10 Bergen
11 Bergen
12 Bergen
13 Bergen
14 Bergen

Etternavn
Kolbjgrnsen-Tomassen
Hovland
@stvik Gross
@stvik Gross
Wendelboe
Festervoll
Slaattelid
Slaattelid
Djgnnes
Golec
Voldsaeter
Mijelde
Daniel

Smith Garsen

U13 nye
Fornavn
Hedda
Lars A
Simon
Armand
Hanna
Andrea
Maria
Caroline
Maria
Anna
Emma
Philip
Frgisland
Erlend

Fgdselsar
2005
2007
2006
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2004



Ranking



NR

Klubb
1 Njard
2 Njard
3 Bygdg
6 Stavanger
7 Nogttergy
8 Bergen
9 Bergen
10 Bergen
11 Bygdg
12 Bergen
13 Bergen
14 Bergen
15 Bergen
16 Bergen
17 Bergen

Etternavn
Buzinkay
Gustav
Hoff
Hovland
Mathisen
Eikanger
Neevdal
Karlsen
Nyquist Zonno
Wen
Tengesdal
Ageyeva
Sgraas
Moen
Hodneland

U13 sgndag
Fornavn
Aron
Gothlin
Erik AC
Lars A
Kasper Heiberg
Olav
Daniel
Henning
Julia
Jiayi
Vilde
Maria
Louise
Andrea
Solveig

Fgdselsar
2004
2003
2004
2007
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
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